733 STERLING DR,
733 STERLING DR, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,

$164,900

CHARMING & STATELY 2-STORY 4 BDRM HOMEON SE SIDE. LARGE FAM RM * 4 beds
W/WOODBURNINGFIREPLACE. 2.5 BATHS W/MST BATH OFF OFLARGE MSTR BDRM. * 2.1 baths
RECENTLY UPDATED KITCH.HARDWD FLOORING, TRACK LIGHTING, BUILTIN BOOK * Residential

SHELVING. PLAYGROUND SIZED BCKYD * Residential
e Closed
» 2258 sq ft

Listing
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 3552

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Disposal,Range/Oven

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 16x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x10 Upper
Family Room 23x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x10 Main
Kitchen 20x23 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x22 Main
Other Room 06x09 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Pressboard

Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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